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6/s/cs/ 162

TIXES OF APILIIITG TCABICIDE

obJect: lo studt the efltcts ot ap[ylr€ the acarlclde eDdosulfaa, at a
ralte ol thes, on the lnctderce of t!'eg:ass oosalc tlnrs ard lts or,teyectes aDd on lhe yleld of ryegrass - Clay€roft.

spG.fs: B.I. ClD6oD, R.l. PlurD.

1!e secood ,ear, rye€rass.

,a prevlous year see 6hlcs/rc2.
Des l€!! 4 rardclsed hlocXs of l8 Dlots.

ttole plot dlrcDsloDs: 4.? r 6.10.

teatreDis: lll corblDatlons ot:-

1. VABIE!!

s22
s24

2. ACA IIXE

XETEB
JU'IE
JULI
ArcUSt
SEPTITBN
IOEXBEB
r(^t/rov
POST CUl

Varletles 3

Italla!, S.22
?erennlal, S.24

?lrs of appltlDc acsrlclde (cunrhtf ve to 1gl5 treatr€nts):

IteY€r
June (4 Jun€, 198) (xoae in I9?5) (d[Dllcated)
Juty (22 Jurr)
Auclrs t (20 Auarst )
Septe.Der (28 SeperEr)
lloYelDer (tB IovelDc!)
,h.y-lloyeoD.!
Atter each cnt

both Erl eties.

mfES3 (1) Endosulran Es aDplled at 0.35 kg lr ,{30 I.(2) It xas lDtelded to appl!' a XAt leyel of ACA llXE but thls yas
post poned b, yeather, hence dupllcatlon of ,lCA Tlr'lE JUIE.

(3) YABIETI S.22 started to fall durlne the s1lloer aDd plots of lbls
treatDent yere destroyed ln Septeobe! aDd re-soy!. AeA tIXE
SEPllIIBf, Es accordlngLy not applled to yARlElf S.22 and only
tyo cuts yere takeE &oo thls vartet&

(4) AcA TIIG IoST ClIt yas applled oD 4 June, 22 Julr, l? floy to

Basal aDpllcatloos: ltsnlres: (o:t+:ZA) at 5oO kt !! auturn. (Zs:O:lO)
at 800 kE lD FebrEry. (2510:16) at 600 k6 ln Xay ard July.

CuLtlnatloos. etc.:- ?K aDdled: 28 Nov, 19i5. NK applled: 25 treb, 196,
21 Xay, 9 July. Cut: 17 t6y, 5 JulL S nov. 2 blocks VABIEXT s.22,
rotary cuLtlvated, sIrlDg-tlne cu-Ll lvated, har!.oued: 20 Sept.
Beoatnlng Dlocks YARIRTI S.22 heay, sDlln+tlle cultlrated tylce:
21 SePt.

X}IES: (l) Utes (Abaca.rus t\ystrlx) yere counted oa 14 t{ay, 8 June, 19 Alrg
and 11 &t.

(Z) Vfns scGes re.e lade on 4 t{ay, 9 Xay, B Juoe and 11 Oct.

20,
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relNlcs/L@

rsr cUI ( 17516) DBr rAntsB loxxBv[Ecrilts

.r.r+ tABIls otr llBllls lr.+.

s2, s24

5.5C 4.91
5.36 .1.83
5.IB 5.0?
5.56 4.42
552 5.6
5.419 4.91
5.94 5.08
s.et 4.60

5.5?

YABISIT
AC tlltE

ilETER
JUXE
JULI

AUCI SS

SEPI?XB8
}IOYEXER
tl^r^ov

Post ctn

xMx

xEtx

5.22
5.09
5.45
5.19
5.29
5.20
5.51
5.12

5.24

l+t r s!/\f,DAlD EErors 0r Du?BlExcEs 0F xBlxs r"+i

TABI' ACA TIXB YABIEII ACA IIXB
VAIISTI

0.164
0.L42

0.232 XII IEP
o.vn 0.201 xll-ru

0. 164 xAI BE?

ACA tlXE
HI BEP JIIIE
rrI{I[ JUXE V AXI OF I TAUDEN
XIX IEP AII OF EEIAII{DE8

.+lr} St&ttut st^rD rD EBErs rxD @Emlcu ?s oF lASIAlIox r+!l}r

sittArox

DIOCT.TP

lst cln XEAX Dlr rE.?

DT SB

53 0.32E

ofi
6.3
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76/a/cs/162

ao cvr gnlret Du I IIEf, rclr{Es/Ec"Asts

r+|}}r IABIIS 0P IGAIS fl+r+

YABIITI
ACA IITE

XETEI
JUIIE
JULI

AUG{'57
sBPrxxSR
IOVEXTEB
tr,trAoY

POS! CUt

I{EAX

.*fi SIAI{DA8D ERtols 0r DIrTEEICES Op ttElNS +}r..

tABIt ACA IIXE rAtlgrr AcA ?It{E
YATIEII

0.260
0.26 0.La

r*lr. stBArux staloAED EIDES AIO @ETFICMtrS OF yABllSIOI *r*lr
srBAltrr Dr $ qi
BrcCK.TP

a{D cut xEA}t Dxf, 34.5

s22

2.43
2.40
2.&
2.8
2.92
2.n
2.83
2.47

2.69

s 24 XErt

3.73 3.08
5.6? 5.13
4.N 3.6
3.40 3.09
4.8 3.60
3.5? s.t?
3.67 3.6
4.20 3.55

3.86

sm 0.368 [I[ nEP
0.318 XII-I{U
0.260 XII BEP
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6/i/cs/L6z

tst^L oF 2 cuts DBr HAIlEB lomrES/rGCrAE

..... IABIXS 0P lll/tlJs +*lr

vABlEtr s 2
ACA TIIG

IIETEB
JUIIE
JULt

AUGlrSt
SEPTEXBB
[0YtxsEl
l.AtAoY

Posr cut

XETT

?.6
7.6
4.0?
8.34
8.44
a.z7
8.71
8.51

a.?t

s24

8.64
8.69
9.n
a.u
9.33
f .il8
E.?6
8.80

8.7?

xErx

8.30
4.4
&6?
8.8
6.88
8.37
8.re
8.65

8.49

YAEIEII ACA TIXE
VABIEI I

r*"'r sDuoABD EEnoBs 0r DITPEBEI{CE5 otr xEl,.}as *}r.
UBI.E ACA TIXE

SED 0.303
0.262

0.{28 XtX BEP
0.1$ 0.3?1 XAI-XU

0.36 Mtr IBP

.+L+ srMfll SEAIDAD E8n0n5 Am @trprcltf1s 0r rlBIlSIox ..|+r

sEtAflIr DP SE Crr

BI&T.TP 53

10tAL 0r 2 curs xEAl{ wl 6.6
0.605 7.7

2o4
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6hlcs/162

xel mrmr lollrEs/IEctABE

YABIETI S24 OXLI

r*t + l/tBlxs otr xMlls *}}ft

3ro cur (s/ry'6) loIrtr oP 3 crfrs

ACA rlllE[ErrB 3.2, U.6
JUXE 3.3C 12.6
Jt Lt 5.6 13.13rcus8 3.20 11.43SEPIETBB 3.6 

':'.09lDYE(xEt 3.4 ll.?Zrol/xov 3.2L 11.$
rosit ctt 3.6t Lz.a

xru 3.42 L2.79

3[O CUr (5/ ,r'?6) DBr Xmrtsf, rOmGvlBCf,AE

t .+. SIAIDAID EXDIS 0F DII|FEEIC8S otrr tB.l S rr...

ItBIt AC IIXE

sED 0.255 XU t8P
0.221 xar-xu

.+}r+ sTB n r su.[D nD EBpBs Al{D @ttrrlclEns 0F vl'Bl^rlor }rl.+

s!8Atrrx ItF SE Cl,

8I&K.UP 25 0.060 10.5

3ED CIr XEAI Dlrf 12.3

IUIAL Or 3 COIS DBr lr trTB IOXXEyflECTATC

l+*'rr st ltDAD EBloBs 0r Dlrtr?sxcEs otr xBfils +]r}r

IABI.E ACA IIXE

sED 0.561 ltII{ IEP
0.,n86 rrl{u

r}+-l. Sttilllrll SIAUDAID EBPBS AllD @Elflolxllts 0F YAnIAlIol{ }'}+*

sr8 nx
BIDCK.TP

DF 5E CY"L

?5 0.?$ 6.5

IOIAL 0F 5 GIIS l@ [ D](t, &.6

PLOI ABEA HARVES1ED 0.00062
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